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Saturday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 22

LEAGUE MESSAGES
***LEAGUE DINNER***
JUNE 15TH 2024 AT THE VILLA BARONE HILLTOP !!
STARTS AT 6:30PM WITH COCKTAIL HOUR !!!
***MAKE UP FOR JANUARY WILL BE SATURDAY MARCH 30TH !!!
PLEASE MAKE A NOTE OF THIS !!!

Secretary: VICTOR BRANCIFORTI wtfcs@yahoo.com    Treasurer: DANIEL LANZA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 10 PATTIES CAKES 42 7 694 0 14481 14481 766 2141 766 2141
2 13 9 WILLING AND ABEL 40 9 636 0 13763 13367 763 2053 763 2092
3 12 4 AWESOME FOURSOME 36 13 655 0 14192 14156 773 2161 773 2161
4 15 17 DON'T TOUCH MY BALLS 35 14 672 17 14102 14102 739 2174 739 2174
5 5 1 WRECKING BALLS 32 17 478 76 12001 9952 529 1545 677 1962
6 14 3 THE FAB FOUR 31 18 602 27 13282 12505 687 1867 747 2026
7 17 21 WTFCS 30 19 644 0 13087 12976 694 1981 710 2015
8 7 16 MY COUSIN PINNY 30 19 603 0 12515 12476 712 1927 712 1927
9 9 7 WHO GIVES A SPLIT 29 20 516 0 9774 9237 578 1651 694 1999

10 21 11 JUST FOR FUN 28 21 572 0 12647 12254 671 1870 761 2063
11 3 18 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 27 22 546 0 12587 11232 617 1706 738 2142
12 20 20 5 ADULTS NO KIDS 25 24 590 38 11047 11047 720 2078 720 2078
13 19 22 ALL IN THE FAMILY 23 26 638 0 13377 13377 735 2067 735 2067
14 22 5 THE GP'S 22 27 473 79 11722 9913 529 1472 653 1877
15 1 15 "YA HATE TO SEE IT" 20 29 562 76 10717 9991 611 1711 681 1991
16 11 19 SPLIT PERSONALITIES 16 33 577 62 10948 10393 792 1984 792 1984
17 2 6 GUTT-ER-DONE 16 33 658 0 5916 5916 750 2038 750 2038
18 6 13 FAMILY AFFAIR 15 34 573 0 12265 10735 695 1790 698 1990
19 4 2 THE TEN PINS 15 34 532 11 9235 8401 720 1903 752 1999
20 18 12 SQUEAKY'S 10 39 566 62 12023 11852 646 1837 646 1837
21 10 14 IN-LAWS 10 39 508 6 10263 9175 568 1647 644 1843
22 8 8 VACANT 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 IN-LAWS 616 637 590 1843 2 <---> DON'T TOUCH MY BA 661 610 708 1979 5
3-4 FAMILY AFFAIR 538 526 583 1647 2 <---> "YA HATE TO SEE IT" 566 611 534 1711 5
5-6 WILLING AND ABEL 758 651 644 2053 7 <---> WRECKING BALLS 618 589 601 1808 0
7-8 PATTIES CAKES 652 682 745 2079 7 <---> 5 ADULTS NO KIDS 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 THE FAB FOUR 577 571 553 1701 7 <---> THE TEN PINS 0 0 0 0 0
11-12 THAT'S HOW WE ROL 738 709 695 2142 4 <---> AWESOME FOURSOM 713 696 737 2146 3
13-14 GUTT-ER-DONE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> ALL IN THE FAMILY 615 631 599 1845 7
15-16 JUST FOR FUN 596 637 626 1859 5 <---> SPLIT PERSONALITIE 525 656 522 1703 2
17-18 SQUEAKY'S 646 599 564 1809 2 <---> MY COUSIN PINNY 555 660 712 1927 5
19-20 THE GP'S 502 528 535 1565 5 <---> WHO GIVES A SPLIT 520 470 482 1472 2
21-22 WTFCS 627 584 607 1818 7 <---> VACANT 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Today  15-  6  18-  2   1- 13  16-  8   7- 14  19-  4   9-  3  17- 10  21- 12  22- 20  11-  5
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Season High Scores
Scratch Game 792 SPLIT PERSONALITIES 766 PATTIES CAKES 750 GUTT-ER-DONE
Scratch Series 2174 DON'T TOUCH MY BALLS 2078 5 ADULTS NO KIDS 1981 WTFCS

Handicap Game 773 AWESOME FOURSOME 763 WILLING AND ABEL 761 JUST FOR FUN
Handicap Series 2142 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 2067 ALL IN THE FAMILY 2026 THE FAB FOUR

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Men Scratch Game 300 VICTOR BRANCIFORTI 289 MIKE LENTINI 268 ANDREW KAPLAN
Scratch Series 764 MARK DELPEZZO 730 VICTOR BRANCIFORTI 726 DOM CURRA

Handicap Game 297 MICHAEL LYONS 280 RICH MOLINO 263 ANTHONY PERRONE
Handicap Series 751 CHRIS CONTI 747 PETER COSSIFOS 706 PETER CELLAMARE

Women Scratch Game 256 PATTI ABEL 231 THERESA BRANCIFORTI 208 KRIS ABEL
Scratch Series 596 NICOLE ABEL 581 DANIELLE LANZA 534 ELLEN ALIX-COSSIFOS

Handicap Game 262 MARIA O'CONNELL 261 M.J. GARRITY 251 GAIL BONSIGNORE
Handicap Series 677 LYNN SHOPOVICK 676 COLLEEN LONERGAN 652 TARA AIRO

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 300 - 189=111 VICTOR BRANCIFORTI 454 - 228=226 CHRIS CONTI
257 - 150=107 MICHAEL LYONS 742 - 567=175 VICTOR BRANCIFORTI

173 - 76=97 CHRIS CONTI 618 - 450=168 MICHAEL LYONS
289 - 192=97 MIKE LENTINI

Women 256 - 175=81 PATTI ABEL 675 - 525=150 PATTI ABEL
197 - 120=77 M.J. GARRITY 596 - 447=149 NICOLE ABEL
231 - 156=75 THERESA BRANCIFORTI 443 - 306=137 LYNN SHOPOVICK

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 758 WILLING AND ABEL 712 MY COUSIN PINNY 631 ALL IN THE FAMILY
Scratch Series 2146 AWESOME FOURSOME 1979 DON'T TOUCH MY BALLS 1818 WTFCS

Handicap Game 745 PATTIES CAKES 656 SPLIT PERSONALITIES 646 SQUEAKY'S
Handicap Series 2142 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 1859 JUST FOR FUN 1843 IN-LAWS

Men Scratch Game 257 MICHAEL LYONS 236 LIAM O'CONNELL 226 MIKE PERRONE
Scratch Series 631 MARK DELPEZZO 610 JOE SR LACHOWICZ 568 VICTOR BRANCIFORTI

Handicap Game 259 PAUL SCHOLLER 233 PETER CELLAMARE 226 CHUCK HUNTER
Handicap Series 673 STEVE DUGA 611 ANTHONY PERRONE 611 MARIO SAPERE

Women Scratch Game 212 PATTI ABEL 201 GABRIELLE BRANCIFOR 173 LYNN EDSALL
Scratch Series 596 NICOLE ABEL 515 DANIELLE LANZA 486 MICHELLE RUSH

Handicap Game 228 KRIS ABEL 227 MARYANN GOLUB 217 GERALDINE LENTINI
Handicap Series 620 TARA AIRO 614 PAM CUNNINGHAM 603 EMMA DIFABIO

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 257 - 150=107 MICHAEL LYONS 618 - 450=168 MICHAEL LYONS
227 - 160=67 PAUL SCHOLLER 562 - 459=103 STEVE DUGA
216 - 153=63 STEVE DUGA 580 - 480=100 PAUL SCHOLLER

Women 211 - 149=62 NICOLE ABEL 596 - 447=149 NICOLE ABEL
174 - 133=41 MARYANN GOLUB 434 - 372=62 PAM CUNNINGHAM
194 - 157=37 KRIS ABEL 476 - 420=56 TARA AIRO
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - WRECKING BALLS  Lane 5  HDCP=76

47 ROSEMARIE FRAITAG 105 76 2216 21 328 303 100 87 101 288 510
48 ALLEN FRAITAG 116 67 2088 18 369 347 142 127 110 379 586
49 ANGELA CONTI 122 62 1474 12 371 355 0 0
50 JOHN CONTI 135 52 2436 18 420 398 132 142 124 398 554
65 CHRIS CONTI 118 65 1422 12 363 347 120 109 142 371 572
88 MIA FRAITAG 105 76 316 3 320 313 0 0

2 - THE TEN PINS  Lane 4  HDCP=11

74 KELLY-ANNE LONERGAN 112 70 338 3 340 333 0 0
75 M.J. GARRITY 137 50 1646 12 424 408 0 0
76 TYLER GALLERY 132 54 797 6 400 390 0 0
77 TOMMY GALLERY 151 39 2278 15 458 439 0 0
78 J.R. GALLERY 128 57 1540 12 395 379 0 0
94 MAX BUSH 201 0 605 3 607 600 0 0

3 - THE FAB FOUR  Lane 14  HDCP=27

80 DENA HOUGHTALING 119 64 2142 18 378 356 118 116 90 324 513
87 THERESA CURRA 82 94 1235 15 259 240 a77 a77 a77 231 513
79 DAVID HOUGHTALING 191 7 3444 18 588 566 182 178 186 546 561
86 DOM CURRA 210 0 3152 15 646 627 a200 a200 a200 600 600

4 - AWESOME FOURSOME  Lane 12  HDCP=0

33 LISA PERRONE 100 80 1807 18 314 292 111 111 191
34 MARIA O'CONNELL 151 39 2873 19 471 448 149 114 263 337
35 ANTHONY PERRONE 176 19 3712 21 536 511 170 184 197 551 611
36 LIAM O'CONNELL 228 0 4110 18 699 677 204 172 236 612 612
64 MIKE PERRONE 206 0 1654 8 623 611 190 226 193 609 609

5 - THE GP'S  Lane 22  HDCP=79

219 TERRI SAPERE 114 68 2411 21 349 324 125 87 108 320 521
220 MARIO SAPERE 121 63 2542 21 386 361 139 144 133 416 611

30 HELEN MYERS 95 84 2005 21 299 274 85 110 109 304 556
31 BARRY KESTENBERG 143 45 2574 18 450 428 113 147 145 405 537

6 - GUTT-ER-DONE  Lane 2  HDCP=0

70 FAITH BOOTH 132 54 1192 9 404 391 0 0
71 JIMMY BOOTH 187 10 1683 9 573 560 0 0
72 CHRISSY GARCIA 163 29 983 6 493 483 0 0
73 BERT GARCIA 176 19 1061 6 532 522 0 0
92 RYAN HOWLES 182 14 547 3 551 544 0 0

7 - WHO GIVES A SPLIT  Lane 9  HDCP=0

136 DENISE COMILLONI 98 81 1484 15 298 279 85 95 85 265 502
137 JOE COMILLONI 120 64 1803 15 375 356 127 108 118 353 545
145 LYNN EDSALL 151 39 2275 15 461 442 173 162 138 473 593
144 ERIC KULL 147 42 2655 18 453 431 135 105 141 381 498

8 - VACANT  Lane 8  HDCP=0

9 - WILLING AND ABEL  Lane 13  HDCP=0

397 KARL BLECHNER 166 27 3493 21 515 490 176 161 176 513 597
285 KATHY RAY 151 39 3190 21 458 433 131 134 137 402 510
456 MICHAEL LYONS 159 32 2870 18 490 468 257 213 148 618 738
284 KRIS ABEL 160 32 2886 18 495 473 194 143 183 520 622

63 MATT RIVERA bk158 33 0 0 0 0
93 KELSEY 169 24 508 3 512 505 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 - PATTIES CAKES  Lane 16  HDCP=0

265 NICOLE ABEL 159 32 2387 15 493 474 211 192 193 596 716
264 EDDIE JAMES 129 56 2328 18 402 380 a119 a119 a119 357 525
263 PATTI ABEL 187 10 3376 18 572 550 168 178 212 558 588
208 VICTOR L. BRANCIFORTI 219 0 4602 21 678 653 154 193 221 568 568

11 - JUST FOR FUN  Lane 21  HDCP=0

365 ADRIAN RUSSO 124 60 2249 18 376 354 93 101 102 296 464
361 GAIL BONSIGNORE 142 46 3002 21 430 405 136 134 155 425 560
362 STEVE DUGA 158 33 3326 21 490 465 166 216 180 562 673

81 RON GRASSO 148 41 893 6 448 438 0 0
282 GABRIELLE BRANCIFORTI 194 4 1552 8 593 581 201 186 a189 576 588

12 - SQUEAKY'S  Lane 18  HDCP=62

32 EMMA DIFABIO 125 60 2636 21 388 363 148 138 134 420 603
430 PATRICK BENNETT 110 72 2318 21 346 321 120 95 106 321 537

83 SANDY INTORCIA 124 60 2238 18 387 365 143 120 105 368 548
69 MARK DELPEZZO 207 0 3109 15 635 616 212 223 196 631 631

13 - FAMILY AFFAIR  Lane 6  HDCP=0

381 FRANKIE LANZA 132 54 1591 12 404 388 a122 122 176
415 GABRIELLA LANZA bk93 85 0 0 0 0
125 DANIELLE LANZA 168 25 3365 20 522 498 159 175 181 515 593

8 DANIEL LANZA 180 16 1446 8 545 533 172 172 344 370
449 KIRSTIN DICKENS 120 64 2535 21 369 344 104 105 151 360 552

89 MADELINE IANNONE 64 108 1160 18 205 183 93 55 60 208 535
14 - IN-LAWS  Lane 10  HDCP=6

212 SUE LACALAMITO 106 75 1910 18 337 315 83 90 95 268 484
38 MARYANN GOLUB 134 52 2420 18 415 393 174 135 109 418 577
37 MIKE GOLUB 114 68 2061 18 354 332 95 125 107 327 531

213 BILL LACALAMITO 154 36 2784 18 471 449 134 157 149 440 545
59 RICH ANTON 165 28 497 3 499 492 0 0

15 - "YA HATE TO SEE IT"  Lane 1  HDCP=76

39 KIM LACHOWICZ 122 62 2206 18 377 355 124 122 118 364 550
41 PAM CUNNINGHAM 128 57 1924 15 398 379 150 147 137 434 614
42 CHUCK HUNTER 127 58 1905 15 399 380 117 167 104 388 565
40 JOSEPH JR LACHOWICZ 185 12 2229 12 561 545 a175 a175 a175 525 561
66 CADEN MCCREE bk178 17 0 0 0 0

16 - MY COUSIN PINNY  Lane 7  HDCP=0

43 MARIANNE LACALAMITO 102 78 1851 18 312 290 111 85 96 292 523
44 KEVIN ANTON 151 39 2719 18 473 451 141 140 164 445 562
90 PAUL SCHOLLER 168 25 2027 12 508 492 153 200 227 580 676
46 JOE SR LACHOWICZ 182 14 3281 18 562 540 150 235 225 610 661

17 - DON'T TOUCH MY BALLS  Lane 15  HDCP=17

281 PETER COSSIFOS 185 12 3905 21 559 534 188 145 184 517 544
291 CATHY CELLAMARE 132 54 2774 21 418 393 152 127 133 412 577
316 ELLEN ALIX-COSSIFOS 159 32 2877 18 483 461 145 165 160 470 566
292 PETER CELLAMARE 196 3 2947 15 599 580 176 173 231 580 586

18 - THAT'S HOW WE ROLL  Lane 3  HDCP=0

5 TARA AIRO 143 45 2579 18 445 423 159 148 169 476 620
6 JOE AIRO 148 41 3127 21 449 424 158 140 148 446 569
7 LYNN SHOPOVICK 136 51 1633 12 422 406 a131 a131 a131 393 546
9 DAVE SHOPOVICK 119 64 1799 15 361 342 a109 a109 a109 327 519
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

19 - SPLIT PERSONALITIES  Lane 11  HDCP=62

369 RICH MOLINO 134 52 2428 18 407 385 119 127 129 375 528
370 JENNIFER MOLINO 119 64 1787 15 373 354 92 127 115 334 523
412 GERALDINE LENTINI 127 58 2297 18 391 369 99 161 102 362 530
413 MIKE LENTINI 197 2 3560 18 598 576 188 214 149 551 551

67 MIA FRAITAG bk90 88 0 0 0 0
68 ANGEL MATIAS bk112 70 0 0 0 0

20 - 5 ADULTS NO KIDS  Lane 20  HDCP=38

57 CLARA KAPLAN 104 76 1875 18 330 308 0 0
53 COLLEEN LONERGAN 154 36 1857 12 468 452 0 0
56 MIKE KAPLAN 163 29 2449 15 503 484 0 0
54 GEORGE LONERGAN 169 24 2537 15 523 504 0 0
55 ANDREW KAPLAN 223 0 1339 6 677 667 0 0

21 - WTFCS  Lane 17  HDCP=0

150 DEBBIE MONTALVO 107 74 2249 21 343 318 91 90 98 279 495
91 RICHIE KANE bk182 14 0 0 a172 a172 a172 516 558

179 FRANK MCGRATH 150 40 2709 18 462 440 169 127 142 438 555
3 VICTOR BRANCIFORTI 205 0 3078 15 630 611 a195 a195 a195 585 585
1 THERESA BRANCIFORTI 158 33 1907 12 478 462 0 0

22 - ALL IN THE FAMILY  Lane 19  HDCP=0

368 STEPHEN RUSH 144 44 2608 18 437 415 a134 a134 a134 402 534
323 MICHELLE RUSH 156 35 3295 21 473 448 171 170 145 486 591

82 TONY SALA 168 25 2530 15 512 493 a158 a158 a158 474 549
324 RON RUSH 170 24 2552 15 526 507 152 169 162 483 549
448 ALEX VINCENT bk117 66 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LIAM O'CONNELL 4110 18 228 300 745 204 172 236 612
ANDREW KAPLAN 1339 6 223 268 679 0
VICTOR L. BRANCIFORTI 4602 21 219 265 730 154 193 221 568
DOM CURRA 3152 15 210 246 726 a200 a200 a200 600
MARK DELPEZZO 3109 15 207 297 764 212 223 196 631
MIKE PERRONE 1654 8 206 232 609 190 226 193 609
VICTOR BRANCIFORTI 3078 15 205 300 742 a195 a195 a195 585
MAX BUSH 605 3 201 229 605 0
MIKE LENTINI 3560 18 197 289 703 188 214 149 551
PETER CELLAMARE 2947 15 196 235 679 176 173 231 580
DAVID HOUGHTALING 3444 18 191 248 611 182 178 186 546
JIMMY BOOTH 1683 9 187 246 629 0
PETER COSSIFOS 3905 21 185 245 690 188 145 184 517
JOSEPH JR LACHOWICZ 2229 12 185 226 612 a175 a175 a175 525
RYAN HOWLES 547 3 182 213 547 0
JOE SR LACHOWICZ 3281 18 182 235 611 150 235 225 610
DANIEL LANZA 1446 8 180 203 572 172 172 344
BERT GARCIA 1061 6 176 200 566 0
ANTHONY PERRONE 3712 21 176 238 628 170 184 197 551
RON RUSH 2552 15 170 223 546 152 169 162 483
GEORGE LONERGAN 2537 15 169 204 590 0
PAUL SCHOLLER 2027 12 168 227 580 153 200 227 580
TONY SALA 2530 15 168 219 554 a158 a158 a158 474
KARL BLECHNER 3493 21 166 212 544 176 161 176 513
RICH ANTON 497 3 165 193 497 0
MIKE KAPLAN 2449 15 163 222 550 0
MICHAEL LYONS 2870 18 159 257 618 257 213 148 618
STEVE DUGA 3326 21 158 216 562 166 216 180 562
BILL LACALAMITO 2784 18 154 189 509 134 157 149 440
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
TOMMY GALLERY 2278 15 151 179 505 0
KEVIN ANTON 2719 18 151 209 493 141 140 164 445
FRANK MCGRATH 2709 18 150 177 493 169 127 142 438
JOE AIRO 3127 21 148 191 489 158 140 148 446
RON GRASSO 893 6 148 182 458 0
ERIC KULL 2655 18 147 190 506 135 105 141 381
STEPHEN RUSH 2608 18 144 200 500 a134 a134 a134 402
BARRY KESTENBERG 2574 18 143 162 465 113 147 145 405
JOHN CONTI 2436 18 135 180 445 132 142 124 398
RICH MOLINO 2428 18 134 224 501 119 127 129 375
TYLER GALLERY 797 6 132 182 432 0
FRANKIE LANZA 1591 12 132 189 451 a122 122
EDDIE JAMES 2328 18 129 172 422 a119 a119 a119 357
J.R. GALLERY 1540 12 128 164 419 0
CHUCK HUNTER 1905 15 127 167 393 117 167 104 388
MARIO SAPERE 2542 21 121 155 416 139 144 133 416
JOE COMILLONI 1803 15 120 139 378 127 108 118 353
DAVE SHOPOVICK 1799 15 119 160 378 a109 a109 a109 327
CHRIS CONTI 1422 12 118 173 454 120 109 142 371
ALLEN FRAITAG 2088 18 116 149 405 142 127 110 379
MIKE GOLUB 2061 18 114 137 396 95 125 107 327
PATRICK BENNETT 2318 21 110 153 397 120 95 106 321
MATT RIVERA 0 0 bk158 0 0 0
CADEN MCCREE 0 0 bk178 0 0 0
ANGEL MATIAS 0 0 bk112 0 0 0
RICHIE KANE 0 0 bk182 0 0 a172 a172 a172 516
ALEX VINCENT 0 0 bk117 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
GABRIELLE BRANCIFORTI 1552 8 194 234 645 201 186 a189 576
PATTI ABEL 3376 18 187 256 675 168 178 212 558
KELSEY 508 3 169 182 508 0
DANIELLE LANZA 3365 20 168 225 581 159 175 181 515
CHRISSY GARCIA 983 6 163 177 493 0
KRIS ABEL 2886 18 160 208 528 194 143 183 520
ELLEN ALIX-COSSIFOS 2877 18 159 198 534 145 165 160 470
NICOLE ABEL 2387 15 159 211 596 211 192 193 596
THERESA BRANCIFORTI 1907 12 158 231 510 0
MICHELLE RUSH 3295 21 156 191 494 171 170 145 486
COLLEEN LONERGAN 1857 12 154 201 529 0
KATHY RAY 3190 21 151 201 513 131 134 137 402
LYNN EDSALL 2275 15 151 192 511 173 162 138 473
MARIA O'CONNELL 2873 19 151 218 538 149 114 263
TARA AIRO 2579 18 143 183 484 159 148 169 476
GAIL BONSIGNORE 3002 21 142 201 502 136 134 155 425
M.J. GARRITY 1646 12 137 197 468 0
LYNN SHOPOVICK 1633 12 136 194 499 a131 a131 a131 393
MARYANN GOLUB 2420 18 134 181 436 174 135 109 418
FAITH BOOTH 1192 9 132 179 449 0
CATHY CELLAMARE 2774 21 132 154 416 152 127 133 412
PAM CUNNINGHAM 1924 15 128 153 434 150 147 137 434
GERALDINE LENTINI 2297 18 127 178 428 99 161 102 362
EMMA DIFABIO 2636 21 125 166 420 148 138 134 420
ADRIAN RUSSO 2249 18 124 161 423 93 101 102 296
SANDY INTORCIA 2238 18 124 154 406 143 120 105 368
ANGELA CONTI 1474 12 122 154 429 0
KIM LACHOWICZ 2206 18 122 149 414 124 122 118 364
KIRSTIN DICKENS 2535 21 120 166 400 104 105 151 360
JENNIFER MOLINO 1787 15 119 175 426 92 127 115 334
DENA HOUGHTALING 2142 18 119 158 393 118 116 90 324
TERRI SAPERE 2411 21 114 158 390 125 87 108 320
KELLY-ANNE LONERGAN 338 3 112 130 338 0
DEBBIE MONTALVO 2249 21 107 146 383 91 90 98 279
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
SUE LACALAMITO 1910 18 106 132 345 83 90 95 268
ROSEMARIE FRAITAG 2216 21 105 165 411 100 87 101 288
MIA FRAITAG 316 3 105 109 316 0
CLARA KAPLAN 1875 18 104 127 338 0
MARIANNE LACALAMITO 1851 18 102 130 351 111 85 96 292
LISA PERRONE 1807 18 100 134 353 111 111
DENISE COMILLONI 1484 15 98 119 333 85 95 85 265
HELEN MYERS 2005 21 95 115 325 85 110 109 304
THERESA CURRA 1235 15 82 110 293 a77 a77 a77 231
MADELINE IANNONE 1160 18 64 93 232 93 55 60 208
MIA FRAITAG 0 0 bk90 0 0 0
GABRIELLA LANZA 0 0 bk93 0 0 0
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